



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

955 WRIT PETITION NO. 6801 OF 2024

BASWANT BHIMASHANKAR MULE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 04th FEBRUARY, 2026

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
955 WRIT PETITION NO. 6801 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7220 OF 2024 IN WP/6801/2024 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 5493 OF 2025 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 6142 OF 2025 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 9224 OF 2025 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 11464 OF 2025 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 12199 OF 2025 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 13169 OF 2025 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 308 OF 2024 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 469 OF 2024	08.06.2026

<p>964 WRIT PETITION NO. 494 OF 2024 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 694 OF 2024 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 796 OF 2024 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 2601 OF 2024 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 2668 OF 2024 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 2680 OF 2024 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 2703 OF 2024 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 2967 OF 2024 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2994 OF 2024 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 3089 OF 2024 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 3412 OF 2024 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 3980 OF 2024</p>	<p>09.06.2026</p>
<p>976 WRIT PETITION NO. 7154 OF 2024 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 8948 OF 2024 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 11139 OF 2024 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 12561 OF 2024 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 14121 OF 2024 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 510 OF 2025 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 635 OF 2025 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 1399 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2554 OF 2025 IN WP/1399/2025 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 2012 OF 2025 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 3124 OF 2025 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 3324 OF 2025 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 4224 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6887 OF 2025 IN WP/4224/2025</p>	<p>10.06.2026</p>
<p>989 WRIT PETITION NO. 4875 OF 2025 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 5247 OF 2025 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 7401 OF 2025 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 8067 OF 2025 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 8258 OF 2025 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 8633 OF 2025 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 8985 OF 2025 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 9025 OF 2025 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 9119 OF 2025</p>	<p>11.06.2026</p>

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd